Hazardous area LED lighting
Vaporgard™ LED Luminaires
Vaporgard™ LED
Low profi le incandescent replacement
Vaporgard Series LED Lighting
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
Application
Why LED? Why Crouse-Hinds?

Stanchion mount 6.5 2.95
EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS   Vaporgard™ Series LED
Ordering information
NEC and CEC
IECEx/ATEX
OptionsOptions
Family tree
6
Dimensions
Cool white Warm white
Mounting style AC drive DC drive AC drive DC drive
½” Pendant* V2LCA1/UNV1 V2LCA1/DC1 V2LWA1/UNV1 V2LWA1/DC1
¾” Pendant* V2LCA2/UNV1 V2LCA2/DC1 V2LWA2/UNV1 V2LWA2/DC1
1” Pendant* V2LCA3/UNV1 V2LCA3/DC1 V2LWA3/UNV1 V2LWA3/DC1
½” Wall with Junction Box V2LCHBF1/UNV1 V2LCHBF1/DC1 V2LWHBF1/UNV1 V2LWHBF1/DC1
¾” Wall with Junction Box V2LCHBF2/UNV1 V2LCHBF2/DC1 V2LWHBF2/UNV1 V2LWHBF2/DC1
½” Ceiling V2LCHF1/UNV1 V2LCHF1/DC1 V2LWHF1/UNV1 V2LWHF1/DC1
¾” Ceiling V2LCHF2/UNV1 V2LCHF2/DC1 V2LWHF2/UNV1 V2LWHF2/DC1
½” VXT Wall V2LCHT1/UNV1 V2LCHT1/DC1 V2LWHT1/UNV1 V2LWHT1/DC1
¾” VXT Wall V2LCHT2/UNV1 V2LCHT2/DC1 V2LWHT2/UNV1 V2LWHT2/DC1
½” VXW Wall* V2LCHW1/UNV1 V2LCHW1/DC1 V2LWHW1/UNV1 V2LWHW1/DC1
¾” VXW Wall* V2LCHW2/UNV1 V2LCHW2/DC1 V2LWHW2/UNV1 V2LWHW2/DC1
1-¼” Stanchion* V2LCHJ4/UNV1 V2LCHJ4/DC1 V2LWHJ4/UNV1 V2LWHJ4/DC1
Adapter Only** V2LCHR/UNV1 V2LCHR/DC1 V2LWHR/UNV1 V2LWHR/DC1
Mounting style Cool white
AC drive
Warm white
AC drive